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Bowdin Park, Wappingers Falls, NY
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Varsity C Girls

Place Athlete Name Team Results Points
1 Campbell, Courtney Bronxville 19:50.7°¢ 1
2 Ryan, Kaitlin Bronxville 19:59.18 2
3 Hoffer, Emelie Bronxville 20:05.40 3
4 Andrews, Mika Dobbs Ferry 20:19.12 4
5 Marvin, Sarah Pawling 20:28.10 5
6 Kihara, Kana Dobbs Ferry 20:46.35 6
7 Pennacchio, Caroline Briarcliff 20:47.95 4
8 Chrappa, Argentina Bronxuville 20:51.00 8
9 Hayes, Delia Bronxville 20:52.85 9
10 Sheely, Anabelle Dobbs Ferry 20:53.25 10
11 Nobles, Morgan Bronxville 20:56.72 11
12 Auld, Emily Albertus Magnus 21:16.40 --
13 McGivney, Ciara Westlake 21:24.97 12
14 Vinzons, Cayla Rye Neck 21:25.84 13
15 Riley, Lizzie Irvington 21:41.80 14
16 Clarick, Sasha Dobbs Ferry 21:50.94 15
17 Davis, Rachel Croton-Harmon 21:58.99 16
18 Langone, Molly Pawling 22:11.92 17
19 Heymach, Danielle Pawling 22:19.77 18
20 Weidner, Josephine Dobbs Ferry 22:23.42 19
21 Leen, Ashlin Pleasantville 22:25.18 20
22 Bombassei, Devon Briarcliff 22:36.89 21
23 Hamouche, Joelle El Dobbs Ferry 22:40.49 22
24 Scampone, Daniella Westlake 22:44.04 23
25 Friedman, Emily Irvington 22:45.36 24
26 Rice, Amy Valhalla 22:46.32 25
44 Spencer, Shannon Irvington 22:50.60 26
28 Garbarini, Alison Croton-Harmon 22:52.69 27
29 Addona, Raquel Dobbs Ferry 22548 28
30 Colabatistto, Kristin Valhalla 23:03.13 29
31 Raftis, Anneliese Irvington 23:03.89 30
B2 Herron, Brianna Croton-Harmon 23:07.26 31


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/694415
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2934602
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3858237
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2193949
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1618192
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2973217
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1756064
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/477987
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1213379
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2193962
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1619251
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3485498
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2949862
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2293350
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757904
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2193950
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3810355
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1680604
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2993589
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2131192
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3632129
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3025596
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2993534
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758233
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1589852
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2906093
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1803723
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3025600
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3642981
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3682125
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2174555
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1979558
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Sander, Phoebe
Rizzo, Hilary
Parker, Jackie
Aviles, Kristen
Bennetti, Jianna
Binney, Rachel
Rickles, Molly
Espinosa, Sophie
Bonanno, Kim
Nangle, Kristen
Dovell, Frances
Hofmann, Nina
Spencer, Sara
DiNunzio, Lauren
Cooper, Rachel
Czander, Anika
Vinzons, Alexis
Rao, Saroja
Babak, Jeannine
Miller, Katie
Brand, Madison
Levine, Maya
DePaolis, Linda
Brennan, Kate
Fogarty, Caroline
Nadler, Jamie
Ruth, Alana
Boyle, Sarah
Marrone, Briana
O'day, Kiara
Elwood, Blake
Pinchiaroli, Kate
Murray, Mary Ann
Schneider, Tessa
Tocco, Audrey
Yang, Amber
Spinnazola, Violetta

Hastings
Bronxville
Albertus Magnus
Westlake
Pleasantville
Irvington
Briarcliff
Pawling
Pawling
Valhalla
Hastings
North Salem
Croton-Harmon
Valhalla
Pleasantville
Irvington
Rye Neck
Briarcliff
Valhalla
Croton-Harmon
Valhalla
Croton-Harmon
Valhalla
Rye Neck
Hastings
Briarcliff
Pleasantville
Irvington
Pleasantville
Rye Neck
Briarcliff
Westlake
Westlake
Hastings
Pleasantville
Rye Neck
Hastings

23:11.81
23:16.26
23:16.80
23:24.73
23:25.18
23:32.39
23:36.75
23:38.30
23:38.71
23:55.46
23:59.24
24:08.13
24:09.08
24:13.86
24:20.88
24:29.81
24:40.50
24:41.91
24:46.45
24:55.45
25:10.55
25:15.76
25:17.99
25:31.97
26:00.25
26:14.42
26:26.19
26:56.22
27:48.19
28:09.22
28:13.86
29:04.85
29:05.13
29:19.20
30:51.16
30:59.10
32:12.13


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3738206
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1619254
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2013200
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2769458
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1622008
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2157146
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2879572
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2356082
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3581899
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2906089
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3738194
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3399781
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1591290
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2072799
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758101
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2623125
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2957383
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3622294
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2039572
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3794426
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3080818
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757767
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2420069
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3072773
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3738196
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3590576
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2919378
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3300653
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2242701
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3760430
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2171260
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758236
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758235
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1639267
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3632133
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3760432
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3503016

Team Scores

Place School Total 1 2 3 4 3 6 7
I Bronxville 23 1 . g 8 9 33
2 Dobbs Ferry 54 410 15 08 22 28
3 Pawling 117 BT/ 18 38EESS
4 Irvington 130 4" 24 2650 45
5 Croton-Harmon 165 16 27 31 42 49 51
6 Briarcliff 167 7 L 47 55 60
7 Valhalla 185 2000 43 e 50 52
8 Westlake 192 03 34 _GISG)
9 Pleasantville 213 20 35 44mme 58 64
10 Rye Neck 236 13 4659 65
11 Hastings 256 32 051 63 66
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Bowdin Park, Wappingers Falls, NY

Varsity D Girls

Place Athlete Name Results Points
1 MecEwen. Ruby Haldane 22:38.27 1
2 Conklin, Rachel Haldane 23:17.24 2
3 Stowell, Abbey Haldane 23:21.34 3
4 Ricketts, Samantha Haldane 23:27.92 4
5 Winnie, Heather Haldane 23:41.65 5
6 Phillips, Kaitlyn Haldane 24:00.51 6
I/ Jessamy, Robin Alexander Hamilton 24:37.24 7
8 Babativa, Ana Maria Alexander Hamilton 28:42.12 8
9 Dimaano, Angelene Alexander Hamilton 29:08.95 9
10 Mojica, Sandra Alexander Hamilton 29:33.57 10
11 Albino, Arianna Alexander Hamilton 29:38.67 11


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3082734
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1163130
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2957357
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1730832
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2957356
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1802357
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1234039
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1809948
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1542619
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2346105
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2803991




